(Danish Arthurs)
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
<u>.</u>

Office Use Only



300371495203 ALL AHASSEL H.

encess.

02/11/21--01982--092 \*\*75.00

RECEIVED

# CORPORATE

## When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS, INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666, Fax (850) 222-1666

			WALK IN
		PICK U	P: <u>8/10 DANNY</u>
		CERTIFIED COPY	
	XX	PHOTOCOPY	
•		CUS	
	XX	FILING	LLC AMENDS
1.		CORE CARE ONE LLC	
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T #)
2.		CORPOR	
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T #)
3.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	Т#)
		Teom on the towns may become	• ",
4.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T #)
<b>5</b>			
5.	-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T #)
6.			
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T #)
SPE0 INST		L CTIONS:	

DocuSign Envelope ID: AE64727E-FEB7-465D-AA18-7BB106D1D033
COVER LETTER TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** CORE CARE ONE LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Jordan Chisolm Name of Person Cozen O'Connor Firm/Company 200 S. Biscayne Blvd., Suite 3000 Address Miami, FL 33131 City/State and Zip Code adam@healthteamone.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jordan Chisolm

Name of Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Cony (additional copy is enclosed)

**Mailing Address:** 

Registration Section Division of Córporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

# DocuSign Envelope ID: AE64727E-FEB7-465D-AA18-7BB106D10033 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

**OF** 

CORE CARE ONE LLC	<del>,</del>		
(Name of the Limited Liabil	ity Company as it now a a Limited Liability Comp	ppears on our records.)  pany)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability (Florida document numberL19000024991	Company were filed o	on <u>01/23/2019</u>	_ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lim	nited liability compar	nv here:	
			2021
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lin	nited Liability Company,	the designation "LLC" or the abore	viation L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	5211 N	E 18th TERRACE	1) — 1 
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	RESS) FORT	LAUDERDALE. FL 33308	
•	<del></del> _	[7] [7]	7. II (22.27 (1. 0 )
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	PO B	OX 39927	·····································
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	FORT	LAUDERDALE, FL 33339	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registere gent and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:  Adam	d office address on o	our records, <u>enter the name o</u>	f the new regist
5311	NIC 104L T		
New Registered Office Address: 5211	NE 18th Terrace  Ente		
Fort L	_auderdale	, Florida 33308	3
	City	, i torida	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registere	d Agent:		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

DocuSign Envelope ID: AE64727E-FEB7-465D-AA18-7BB106D1D033
II attenuing Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

11

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AP	Richard Ryscik	262 NW 92nd Ave	□ Add
		Coral Springs, FL 33071	■Remove
			□Change
P	Adam Beeman	5211 NE 18th Terrace	<b>=</b> Add
		Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308	SECRETO
			□Change
MGR	Beeman's Future Inc.	5211 NE 18th Terrace	
		Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308	□ Cn □ Remove
			☐ Change
<b></b>			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
	<del></del>	<del></del>	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
	1		□Change

					****		
<del>-</del>				•			
						<del></del>	_
<del></del>			<u> </u>				
					/i Jijs	2021	
	•••					AUG	3
-					- <del> </del>	=======================================	- The second
·						M.V.	<del>.</del> 77
					ണ	− <del>.io</del> :: <del></del>	
					三層	 	
				<del></del> .			
ctive date, if other than effective date is listed, the date	the date of fili	ng:	o date of filing or n	opt nore than 90 days afte	ional) er tiling ) Pu	rsuant to	605.00
e: If the date inserted in thument's effective date on t	is block does not	meet the applica	ble statutory filin	g requirements, th	is date wil	l not be	listed
ament's circuive date on t	ne Department of	State's records.					
cord specifies a delayed eff	ective date, but n	ot an effective tin	ne, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of: (	b) The 90	)th day :	after th
filed.						•	
July 29		2021					
ed		·	_ ·				
a do							
	Signature of	a member or author	rized representative	of a member			-

Filing Fee: \$25.00